
Limpopo 2025

Species Price 
Baboon 150
Black Impala 2000
Blesbuck 575
Bluewildebeest 1200
Buffalo 42 and up to 46 14500
Buffalo 42inch 10500
Bushbuck 1300
Bushpig 750
Caracal 750
Civet 1000
Duiker 450
Eland 3200
Gemsbuck 1600
Genet 650
Giraffe 3000
Golden Wildebeest 2200
Honey Badger 1000
Impala 550
Jackal 200
Kings Wildebeest 6500
Klipspringer 1400
Kudu up to 55 3600
Kudu 55 to 58 4750
Monkey 200
Mountain reedbuck 1200
Nyala 2200
Ostrich 700
Porcupine 200
Red Hartebeest 1500
Roan 6500
Sable up to 44inch 4200
Serval 1000
Steenbuck 550
Warthog 600
Waterbuck 2400
Zebra 1050

Day Fees 
1 on 1 Hunter/PH 375
2 on 1 Hunter/PH 325
Observer 175


